
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified

DNF

No.

44

111

64

128

76

89

96

54

53

77

23

86

169

71

32

5

74

-??-

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Felix Valentin

Frank Pedersen

Jan Mandelid

Benjamin Andersen

Nick Hvolbøl

Viktor Osberg

Michael Boss

Rune Romdal

Thomas Kappelgaard

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Pontus Johansson

Andreas Stefansen

Olav Austad

Mathias Urup

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Ulrik Kjellerup

- 8413120 -

Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

4

Diff

4.709

8.294

8.580

9.283

9.601

13.442

18.495

21.315

24.143

25.961

27.449

29.698

30.713

31.274

31.286

32.327

DNF

Total Tm

18:48.086

18:52.795

18:56.380

18:56.666

18:57.369

18:57.687

19:01.528

19:06.581

19:09.401

19:12.229

19:14.047

19:15.535

19:17.784

19:18.799

19:19.360

19:19.372

19:20.413

5:32.831

Best Tm

1:20.512

1:21.621

1:21.600

1:21.853

1:21.575

1:21.690

1:22.021

1:23.261

1:24.043

1:24.347

1:24.203

1:24.564

1:24.324

1:24.976

1:25.041

1:25.293

1:25.141

1:25.560

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

4.709

Avg. Speed

118.944

Best Lap Tm

1:20.512

Best Speed

138.881

Best Lap by

44 - Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 2A

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:26:40

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 13:30


